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This rehearsal schedule is subject to change. 

Rehearsal Schedule – OKLAHOMA 
DESERT THEATRICALS 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – As of Apr 15, 2023 
 
The word add indicates that the characters are added to those characters previously called. This continues 
until you reach a time slot without add at the beginning of the called characters.  All rehearsals at the 
amphitheatre unless otherwise noted on schedule. 

 

Monday, Apr 8 
6:00pm – 10:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

Jordan 

6:00pm Review Music – Sing Thru Full Cast 

Wednesday, Apr 10 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

 

6:00 Kansas City, I-1 Koby, Mat, Miguel, Billy 
Christian, Xavier, Will, Eller 

Thursday, Apr 11 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00 
7:30 

I-1, Can’t Say No 
Continue 

Laurie, Ado Annie 
ADD Ali, Eller, Will 

Saturday, Apr 13 
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

 

12:00 
 
2:30 

Many a New Day 
 
Start Ballet 

Laurie, Ado, Gertie, Female 
Ensemble (No Eller) 

Sunday, Apr 14 
10:00pm – 6:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

 

10:00 
 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 

I-1, Beautiful Morning, Surrey 
People Will Say 
Ballet 
Continue 
Continue 

Curly, Laurie , Eller 
 
ADD Jud 
Male/Female Dancers 
Gertie, Ado, Eller 

Monday, Apr 15 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

 

6:00 Farmer and the Cowman Male/Female Dancers only 
Will and Ado 

Tuesday, Apr 16 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

Lois in 6:30 
Alessandra 

6:00 Work Thru Act I Full Cast 
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Wednesday, Apr17 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

FRANK 
 

 

6:00 II-1, Farmer and the Cowman Full Cast, (No Jud, Laurie 
Ali) 

Thursday, Apr 18 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00 
6:30 
7:00 

Pgs 64-68 
Pgs 31-33 
All Er Nuthin 

Ali, Will 
ADD Pa Carnes, Ado Annie 
Will, Ado Annie only 

Saturday, Apr 20 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

 RM LIBRARY  
Community Room 

12:00 
1:00 
3:00 

People Will Say We’re In Love 
Auction 
Work Thru Act 1 

Curly, Laurey 
ADD Full Company 
Full Company 

Sunday, Apr 21 
3:00pm – 8:00 pm 

LOAD IN 9am 
FRANK moving forward 

 

3:00 
4:30 
5:30 

II-3, Oklahoma 
Pgs 97-104 
Work Thru Act II 

Full Company 
Add Jud 

Monday, Apr 22 
6:00pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00 Full Run Thru Full Company 

Tuesday, Apr 23 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

 Lois in 6:30 

6:00 Full Run Thru Full Company 

Wednesday, Apr 24 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00 Full Run Thru Full Company 

Thursday, Apr 25 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00 Full Run Thru Full Company 

Saturday, Apr 27 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

 Nick moving forward 

12:00 Costumes, Wigs - Full Run Thru Full Company 
Sunday, Apr 28 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

 Designer Run 

12:00 Full Run Thru Full Company 
Monday, Apr 29 THRU 
Thursday, May 2 
6:00 pm – 11:00 pm  

Run Show/Tech 
WIGS Monday 
Add Band Tuesday 

Full Cast and Crew 

Friday, May 3 THRU 
Sunday, May 5 
6:30 pm 

6:30 Call for 7:30 shows 
Full Cast and Crew 

 


